
VISTA MURRIETA PERCUSSION - 2025-2026 OUTDOOR
BOLD = Performance Day

Outdoor Routine: Mon 4-6, Tues 6-9, Thurs 6-9

DAY DATE TIMES LOCATION NOTES
Monday 4/28/2025 5pm-9pm VM AUDITIONS
Tuesday 5/6/2025 6pm-9pm VM Kick-Off Camp
Wednesday 5/7/2025 6pm-9pm VM Kick-Off Camp
Thursday 5/8/2025 6pm-9pm VM Kick-Off Camp
Monday 6/9/2025 6pm-9pm

VM JUNE CAMP
WEEK 1

Tuesday 6/10/2025 6pm-9pm
Wednesday 6/11/2025 6pm-9pm
Thursday 6/12/2025 6pm-9pm
Friday 6/13/2025 6pm-9pm
Monday 6/16/2025 12pm-9pm

VM JUNE CAMP
WEEK 2

Tuesday 6/17/2025 12pm-9pm
Wednesday 6/18/2025 12pm-9pm
Thursday 6/19/2025 12pm-9pm
Friday 6/20/2025 12pm-9pm
Saturday 6/21/2025 7am-12pm
Tuesday 6/24/2025 6pm-9pm VM TRAINING
Tuesday 7/1/2025 6pm-9pm VM TRAINING
Tuesday 7/8/2025 6pm-9pm VM TRAINING
Friday 7/11/2025 scheduled Mt. SAC DCI SHOW
Saturday 7/12/2025 scheduled Rose Bowl DCI SHOW
Tuesday 7/15/2025 6pm-9pm VM TRAINING
Tuesday 7/22/2025 6pm-9pm VM TRAINING
Monday 7/28/2025 12pm-9pm

VM SPA CAMP
WEEK 1

Tuesday 7/29/2025 12pm-9pm
Wednesday 7/30/2025 12pm-9pm
Thursday 7/31/2025 12pm-9pm
Friday 8/1/2025 12pm-9pm
Monday 8/4/2025 12pm-9pm

VM SPA CAMP
WEEK 2

Tuesday 8/5/2025 12pm-9pm
Wednesday 8/6/2025 12pm-9pm
Thursday 8/7/2025 12pm-9pm
Friday 8/8/2025 12pm-9pm
Saturday 8/9/2025 12pm-9pm
Saturday TBD TBD VM CAMP
Saturday TBD TBD VM CAMP
Saturday TBD TBD VM CAMP
Saturday TBD TBD VM CAMP
Saturday 10/11/2025 scheduled AYALA WBA
Saturday 10/18/2025 scheduled VM WBA
Saturday 11/1/2025 scheduled ETIWANDA BOA
Friday-
Sunday

11/7/2025-
11/9/2025 scheduled UTAH TRIP BOA

Saturday 11/15/2025 scheduled TRABUCO HILLS WBA SoCal Champs
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